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20210825 Mechanical 11/1/2021 Dianna Smith-Chappell 912 S Tower Ave 002609000000 Northwest Heating and Cooling Inc, install single head dhp 1 3,500.00$              
20210847 Mechanical 11/2/2021 Leslie Thomas Cleary 2225 N Tower 002768059000 Chehalis Sheet Metal Install ductless heat pump system 1 11,000.00$            
20210849 Reroof 11/2/2021 Cherrin & Lawrence Kerr 303 Courtland St 000775005000 The Roof Doctor tear off re roof 1 8,400.00$              
20210837 Mechanical 11/2/2021 Craig & Kathy Lester 705 S Silver St 003604000000 Chehalis Sheet Metal Install ductless heat pump system 1 7,650.00$              
20210854 Reroof 11/2/2021 Steven Wohld 1820 Taylor St 009747001000 Owner Reroof over existing 1 6,800.00$              
20210855 Reroof 11/2/2021 Steven & Ruby Dawes 612 E Summa St 009000002000 The Roof Doctor Roof over 1 5,950.00$              
20210743 Mechanical 11/3/2021 Camelot Ventures, LLC 917 S Scheuber Rd 021186000000 Actionaire Removing exisiting rooftop unit and installing with new 1 13,195.00$            
20210857 Reroof 11/3/2021 Robert & Lavona Gusdal 729 J St 001815000000 Safecover Roofing LLC re-roof 1 4,000.00$              
20210858 Reroof 11/3/2021 William P Goebel 825 N Pearl St 001724001000 The Roof Doctor tear off re roof section 1 7,200.00$              

20210850 SFR Remodel 11/4/2021 Travis E & katherine A Hedgers 3618 A Cooks Hill Rd 022088004000 Brodie Heck Construction, Inc

Remodel existing kitchen with plumbing to remain in existing location. Finish 
existing basement to include framing in front of foundation walls, insulate, 
drywall  Plumb for future bar sink  Replace shower stall 1 60,000.00$            

20210843 SFR Remodel 11/5/2021
Wendi Dawn Hembree & John Francis 
Hembree 1307 Greenwood LN 010582027000 Owner Add wall to bonus room for use as bedroom, replace hot water heater 1 500.00$                 

20210866 Mechanical 11/9/2021 Cory & Amanda Stedman 926 K St 003299000000 Chehalis Sheet Metal Like in kind gas furnace, install coil & heat pump 1 7,000.00$              
20210865 Reroof 11/9/2021 Kay Heenan 511 Byrd St 001304000000 Christian's Roofing TEAR OFF REROOF 1 27,300.00$            
20210848 Comm Remod 11/9/2021 Centralia BTS Retail LLC 405 E Summa St 003628001000 Atlas Installation Racking/Seizmic anchoring of gondolas 1 2,500.00$              
20210864 Reroof 11/9/2021 Michael Lewis 2305 Rosewood Lane 021189000000 Chehalis Sheet Metal Tearoff and reroof 1 13,100.00$            
20210874 Demolition 11/12/2021 Craig & Felicia Mader 1424 W Main St 003004029000 3 MB Construction Demo 1 12,000.00$            
20210873 Reroof 11/12/2021 James & Deanna Masters 1002 N Washignton Ave 003248000000 Safecover Roofing LLC Reroof 1 9,000.00$              
20210863 Demolition 11/12/2021 Port of Centralia 1920 Gallagher Rd 023988002000 TBD Demo SFR 1

20210589 New Comm 11/15/2021 Midway Logistics Land LLC 3010 Harrison Ave 023765001000 Cornice Construction
Construction of a new 214,900 SF industrial facility with 12,400 SF of office. 
PHASE I 1 18,023,663.00$    

20210736 Plumbing 11/15/2021 Midway Logistics Land LLC 3010 Harrison Ave 023765001000 State Mechanical

To plumb and install: 12 water closets, 7 urinals, 4 lavs, 6 floor drains, 2 
sinks, 1 drinking fountain, 1 mop sink, 6 showers, 3 hot water tanks, 1 
oil/sand separator  200' trench drain  8 hose bibs & 3 sump pumps 1 195,600.00$         

20210867 SFR Demo 11/16/2021 Monica Pichler & Gerda Reising 705 E 3rd St 002839000000 Mills General LLC Demo 1300sqft SFR 1 7,500.00$              
20210882 Reroof 11/17/2021 Daniel Burbridge 826 J St 001805000000 GT Roofing Tear off and reroof 1 19,125.00$            
20210860 Accesory Bldg 11/17/2021 Barry & Kelley Hughes 3007 Russell Rd 021107007000 Heavy Metal Carports LLC 24x35 pre-fab open rv carport 1 8,600.00$              
20210826 Accesory Bldg 11/17/2021 Norman C & Barbara L Chapman 1504 Daniels Rd 020941000000 Kifer Construction LLC 36'x72' pole barn 1 86,173.85$            

20210885 Mechanical 11/18/2021 Bethel Church Of The Assemblies Of God 413 N Tower Ave 001967001000 Mills Heating & Cooling Retro - gas furnace swap out 1 3 085 00$              
20210886 Mechanical 11/18/2021 Jacob Lemke 1200 W Main St 003557002000 Owner Hot water heater 1 600.00$                 
20210856 SFR Remodel 11/19/2021 Gregory Watson & Rosa Sangiovanni 2007 N Pearl St 002768101000 Owner Bathroom(s) Remodel 1 3,000.00$              
20210084 Mechanical 11/19/2021 Jake & Sara Heinricher 724 K St 003355014000 Americool Heating & A/C 360-273-3300 Run gas piping to range 1 1,027.00$              

20210845 Comm Remod 11/19/2021 The Salvation Army 115 N Gold St 000113000000 MDK Construction
Change of occupancy and remodel of existing warehouse to 180 DAY  
temporary cold weather shelter 1 22,501.48$           

20200672 SFR Remdoel 11/22/2021 Riley Schreiter 1745 Taylor St 009728006001 Owner
Add insulation / re-do electrical / re-sheetrock / fix plumbing *Additional plan 
review for revision 1 20,000.00$            

20210853 Comm Remod 11/22/2021 R & D Property Development LLC 602 W Main St 000460001000 Owner
New 13x10' firewall, 100 amp sub-panel, exhaust box fan, commercial 
grease trap  sink  oven 1 5,000.00$              

20210891 Reroof 11/23/2021 Robert L & Cathy Lindsey 2916 Fords Prairie Rd 009723000000 Safecover Roofing LLC house re-roof 1 5,000.00$              
20210892 Reroof 11/23/2021 Barbara Shrum 905 Pheasant Rd 010748005000 Supreme Roofing LLC tear off old shingles and replace with new 1 5,000.00$              
20210893 Mechanical 11/23/2021 City of Centralia 1100 N Tower Ave 001482000000 Copper Plumbing LLC Replace water heater and repair leak 1 9,912.00$              
20210894 Reroof 11/23/2021 Darin Harris 405 N Tower Ave 001971000000 Safecover Roofing LLC Reroof 1 10,000.00$            
20210895 Reroof 11/23/2021 Kenneth & Georgian Halphide 1196 Emerson Ln 022132159037 Safecover Roofing LLC Reroof 1 13,000.00$            

20210812 Sign 11/23/2021 SIMONCRE SKYLINE III LLC 1417 Harrison Ave 009719000000 Esco Pacific Signs Install (1) 3'-9" wall sign cabinet  excavate and install (1) 5'x10' pylon sign 1 11 000 00$            

20210883 Demo 11/23/2021 Kevin Stottlemyre 609 W Main St 000470000000 J Gillaspie Enterprises
Demo 720sqft carport that is structurally unsound and the beams are starting 
to collapse 1 4,000.00$              

20210868 Comm Remod 11/23/2021 CNG Investments LLC 2605 Commercial Blvd 023587006001 Matvey Foundation Repair Foundation Underpinning using helical piers 1 12 000 00$            
20210861 SFR Addition 11/24/2021 Tatiana Cruz 1412 Delaware Ave 002866001000 Owner Extension of back patio 1 2,100.00$              
20210877 SFR Remodel 11/24/2021 Glenn & Teresa Tanner 609 S Gold St 001382000000 Owner resizing 6 windows and replacing the front door 1 2 000 00$              
20210880 SFR Remodel 11/29/2021 Revolutionary Homes LLC 719 W 3rd St 003290001000 Owner new front porch 1 500 00$                 

20210897 Mechanical 11/29/2021 Larry Jones 2012 N Pearl St 002768098000 Olympia Fireplace & Spa Removing current gas insert & liner & replace with a new gas insert & liner 1 6 000 00$              
20210890 Mechanical 11/29/2021 Russell Trentlage 1206 W Roanoke St 023618002001 Olympia Fireplace & Spa Wood stove replacement 1 4 600 00$              
20210904 Reroof 11/29/2021 Marc Marc A & Jaye L Roberts 2605 Borst Ave 002554003000 Chrsitians Roofing TEAR OFF REROOF 1 12 000 00$            
20210875 SFR Remodel 11/29/2021 James & Deanna Masters 1002 N Washignton Ave 003248000000 C & L Pest/Dryrot LLC Crawl space post and pad replacement 1 4 900 00$              
20210906 Reroof 11/30/2021 Kelsey L & Phothong Vongphosy 609 S Cedar St 000717000000 Safecover Roofing garage re-roof 1 3 000 00$              

20210899 Solar Panels 11/30/2021 Arlen Branch 106 Clearview Heights 023618003005 Capstone Solutions Inc
Installation of 8kW residential rooftop pv solar systems equipped with 
automatic rapid shutdown 1 1,500.00$              

*Yellow denotes that the final inspection was done and approved for the permit
TOTAL FOR NOVEMBER 2021 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 4 15 1 1 11 4 0 0 1 0 18,701,482.33$    
TOTAL YEAR TO DATE 2021 26 89 3 0 1 5 38 1 36 4 7 8 49 247 16 16 150 39 0 0 4 19  $       47,959,454.96 
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